REGISTRATION ID :

FATHER FULL NAME :

BATCH YEAR :
GRADESHEET STATUS

COURSE CODE
DM-201
DM-202
DM-203
DM-204
DM-205
DM-206
DM-207

DM-208

EARNED
CREDIT(s)

CGPA

=
\ N pproved by AICTE, Minictry of Educotion, Bovt. of India

E-POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT 2024-26 GIMS/PGDM2024-

26/11/1483
924468 STUDENT NAME : AMIT SINGH
RAMESH SINGH PROGRAMME NAME : POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT
2024 TRIMESTER : SECOND
: ORIGINAL
POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT
COURSE NAME COURSE CREDITS GRADE
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3.0 B+
MARKETING MANAGEMENT II 3.0 B
CORPORATE FINANCE 3.0 0
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 1.5 B
BASICS OF PYTHON FOR MANAGERS 3.0 B
QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 3.0 B+
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION-II 1.5 B
ADVANCED EXCEL FOR MANAGERS 1.5 A
19.5 TGPA 5.1 RESULT PASS

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE (CGPA)

5.12
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