

**E-POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT 2024-26****GIMS/PGDM2024-  
26/II/1483**

REGISTRATION ID : 924468

STUDENT NAME : AMIT SINGH

FATHER FULL NAME : RAMESH SINGH

PROGRAMME NAME : POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT

BATCH YEAR : 2024

TRIMESTER : SECOND

GRADESHEET STATUS : ORIGINAL

**POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT**

COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	COURSE CREDITS	GRADE
DM-201	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3.0	B+
DM-202	MARKETING MANAGEMENT II	3.0	B
DM-203	CORPORATE FINANCE	3.0	O
DM-204	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	1.5	B
DM-205	BASICS OF PYTHON FOR MANAGERS	3.0	B
DM-206	QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES	3.0	B+
DM-207	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION-II	1.5	B
DM-208	ADVANCED EXCEL FOR MANAGERS	1.5	A

EARNED CREDIT(s)	19.5	TGPA	5.1	RESULT	PASS
---------------------	------	------	-----	--------	------

**CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE (CGPA)**

CGPA	5.12
------	------

*Disclaimer: This is an Electronically generated Gradesheet. Strictly to be used for view Purpose*